Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Vario PLUS hose connection G3/4 x 1/2
1009214

About Uponor Vario PLUS hose connection
Specification

- Modular fibre glass reinforced polyamide manifold with 1,3,4,6 loops for connection with basic kit

- connection right or left with flat sealing or connection from below with optional elbowset

- supply with lockshield (LS) valve for balancing with adjusting ring or supply with Flowmeter (FM) for balancing
- shut-off and flow view

- adjusting ring for balancing without tools

- prepared places for room name labels

- return with valves and caps, prepared for actuators

- loop connection G3/4" eurocone

- loop pitch 50 mm

- header pitch 225 mm

Actuator:
- NC (normally closed) = closes without power

Application

- for underfloor heating and cooling
- combineable with actuators MT 30x1,5

Certification
-CE
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Technical data

Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF
Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Length (I1)

Length (12)
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 3
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|
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4016203841827
04016203841827
087602176
2418976
8362666
2026815

pce

35 mm

9 mm

23 mm

1

10

640
06414905434701
06414905445158
06414905655939
20

30

0,01
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